BASIC Provident Fund 18334.00  18334.00  1800.00 

House Rent Allowance Professional Tax 7334.00  7334.00  200.00 

Special Allowance  2792.00  2792.00 

Transport Allowance  1600.00  1600.00 

SHFT ALLOW  5750.00  5750.00 

Net Pay in words : 

Gross DeductionGross Earning

33810.00 Net Amount : 

Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Ten Only

35810.00  35810.00  2000.00 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require Signature